SH-4000
next generation power stroked honing machine
ABOVE AND BEYOND HONING
 SU N N EN’S SH-4000 HORIZONTAL HON I NG MA
 R ED EF I N E S  H O N I N G
From its designer styling and lack of
manual controls to its digital repeatability
and touchscreen HMI, Sunnen’s new

special ordered on the right (operator
station) side or left side of the machine.
Ordering Information
Standard Equipment
The SH-4000 comes standard with the
following:
• EC-6100 Universal Honing Fixture with
mounting plate
• Runout adjustable standard mandrel
spindle
• Coolant cart with PF Cartridge Filtration
• SH-6550 Alignment Indicator
• ML-6190 Torque Arm
• EC-6031 Manual Torque Arm
Optional Equipment
(to be ordered as needed)
• SH-4515 Automatic Size Control Unit
• MMT-SC1  17 mm MMT collett
• MMT-SC2  23 mm MMT collett
• MMT SC3  25 mm MMT collett
• Long Fixture Support Bars
• EC-7100 Square Honing Fixture
• KKN980/990/995 Gimbal Fixtures
• SH-6620 Fixtrue Air Lines Package
• SH-5700 Magnetic Separator
• PEM-1214 230 VAC Supply Transformer
• SH-6610 Anti Glazing (cycle time control)
• Electrical Enclosure Air Conditioning
Unit - Recommended for temperatures
exceeding 30 C (95 F) Ambient
• SH-6650 CGT Capability (CGT 12 max)
• SH-6670 LED Work Area Light
• SH-6640 Automation Package
• SH-6630 Status Light
• ML-7210 Runout adjustable adapter for
MMT Tooling
SH-4000 Tooling, Abrasives
and Lubricants